Rank

international

federation

Rsian Canoe Slalom Qualification
For Tokyo Olympic 2020

OFFICIAL RESULT

Official Semi - Final

Women's Canoe

Bib

No. Name Ctry.
1 CHEN Shi CHN
3 DUANGLAWA Atcharaporn THA
2 CHEN Wei-Han TPE
4 HUANG Yanzhimapon CHN
6 ANANYEVA Anastassiya KAZ
5 HOIYOI Pattamapon THA
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Time

92.68

93.97

97.07

96.63

102.17

109.17

Penalty
Seconds
2

Total

Time

94.68

95.97

97.07

102.63

106.17

111.17

¥ EGAT

Power for Thai Happiness

Behind

+1.29

+2.39

+7.95

+11.49

+16.49



